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July 2024June 10, 2024 - 
June 16, 2024
Monday, June 10

8:00am - 8:05am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 9:30am Debbie with Black Hills (Room 105)
9:30am - 10:00am Dwayne with Black Hills (Room 105) - BOCC 
Calendar
10:00am - 10:30am Kevin with Black Hills (Room 105) - BOCC 
Calendar

Wednesday, June 12
8:15am - 9:15am Commissioners with KRLN Morning Line (KRLN) - 
BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 4:30pm Dwayne with Ark Basin Roundtable - BOCC 
Calendar
2:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie with Mayors' Roundtable (TBD)

Friday, June 14
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Lands (online) - BOCC 
Calendar

Tuesday, June 11
9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 2:30pm Dwayne with COSI Matching Scholarship (HR 
Conference Room) - BOCC Calendar
3:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie out of office
6:30pm - 8:30pm Dwayne with Fair Board (Pathfinder) - BOCC 
Calendar

Thursday, June 13
8:00am - 9:00am DHS Quarterly Meeting (DHS) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 4:00pm Dwayne with UAWCD (Salida) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 12:30pm Dwayne with BLM solar Programmatic EIS - 
BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with Built for Zero (Zoom)
5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours

Saturday, June 15
6:00pm - 9:00pm Commissioners at Fremont County Lincoln Day 
Dinner - BOCC Calendar

Sunday, June 16
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July 2024June 17, 2024 - 
June 23, 2024
Monday, June 17

Wednesday, June 19
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, June 21
9:30am - 12:00pm Dwayne with SSP - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, June 18
10:00am - 11:00am Debbie with the FEW (Room 208)
2:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with opioid comittee (tbd) - BOCC 
Calendar
2:00pm - 4:00pm Kevin w/Fremont County Heritage Commissioner
meeting (Room 208)

Thursday, June 20
9:00am - 10:00am Debbie with Homeless Coalition (via Zoom)
9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z 
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
10:30am - 11:30am Dwayne with USFS Old Growth - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 12:00pm Debbie with NACO Rural Action Caucus (Zoom)

2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne and Debbie with NACo 2024 West 
Region Monthly Meeting 
(https://naco-org.zoomgov.com/w/1613450212?tk=zCW_-3YaRH77S1-
4mHa_Z4Uy6GKRVblZxDNrqtEeC9c.DQYAAAAAYCtL5BZjYVJGdE1sSlMy
YUdBanFwaE5vdnZ3AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
AAA) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, June 22

Sunday, June 23


